Current Search:- Place of Receipt : SOUTHAMPTON to Destination : MOJI
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TRANSIT TIME
PORT/PORT

TRANSIT TIME
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VESSEL VOYAGE
ONE AQUILA 013E
HMM GAON 002E
ONE MANHATTAN 028E
AL NEFUD 016E
MOL TRIBUTE 016E

16/08/2021
17/08/2021
23/08/2021
31/08/2021
07/09/2021

13/08/2021
17/08/2021
20/08/2021
31/08/2021
07/09/2021

23/08/2021
28/08/2021
30/08/2021
10/09/2021
17/09/2021

LONDON GATEWAY HONG KONG
SOUTHAMPTON BUSAN
LONDON GATEWAY HONG KONG

SOUTHAMPTON BUSAN

SOUTHAMPTON BUSAN

1—F1-9-)IV RO FME S

MOJI
MQOJI
MOJI
MOJI
MOJI

08/10/2021
15/10/2021
15/10/2021
28/10/2021
04/11/2021

46
48
46
48
48
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58
58
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